
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name=
BENTLEY GEORGE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198705010001
43270

05/01/1987
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

3 485

199105010001
24650

05/01/1991
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

8 327

199505010001
12431

05/01/1995
10:33:08

BENTLEY
GEORGE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
CO

200705010002
01300

05/01/2007
02:20:29

BENTLEY
GEORGE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201105160001
44970

05/16/2011
10:55:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201505190001
66420

05/19/2015
03:17:35

BENTLEY
GEORGE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201905170001
70870

05/17/2019
03:44:10

BENTLEY
GEORGE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

199905040001
84561

05/04/1999
08:17:06

BENTLEY
GEORGE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200305010002
66250

05/01/2003
08:54:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
CO


