Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= BENTLEY GEORGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198705010001 43270	05/01/1987 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY	3	485				
199105010001 24650	05/01/1991 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	8	327				
199505010001 12431	05/01/1995 10:33:08	BENTLEY GEORGE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE CO						
200705010002 01300	05/01/2007 02:20:29	BENTLEY GEORGE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201105160001 44970	05/16/2011 10:55:00	BENTLEY GEORGE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201505190001 66420	05/19/2015 03:17:35	BENTLEY GEORGE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201905170001 70870	05/17/2019 03:44:10	BENTLEY GEORGE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
199905040001 84561	05/04/1999 08:17:06	BENTLEY GEORGE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200305010002 66250	05/01/2003 08:54:00	BENTLEY GEORGE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE CO						